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	كلية: العلوم

	القسم: علوم الأحياء
	الفصل الدراسي: الاول 1428/1429 هـ


	 اليوم
	المحاضرات
	السـاعات المكتبية

	
	الرمز
	الرقم
	المادة
	الوقت
	الغرفة
	المبنى
	

	الأحد
	BIO
	221
	وراثة عامة
	10-11
	1133
	
	11-12
1-2


	
	BIO
	433
	وراثة كائنات دقيقة
	12-1
	A001
	
	

	الاثنين
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12-2

	
	BIO
	733
	وراثة كائنات دقيقة متقدمة
	10-12
	A73
	
	

	الثلاثاء
	BIO
	221
	وراثة عامة
	10-11
	1133
	
	11-12

1-2



	
	BIO
	433
	وراثة كائنات دقيقة
	12-1
	A001
	
	





الســــــــــــــــابـــع








